
Time with Kitty 
Kitty will be in the maker lab for some one-on-one time. Kitty will also be available 

during the All About Denim programs. 

2pm - 4pm 
Saturday, October 18 
Tuesday, October 21 
Thursday, October 23 

Friday, October 24 
Saturday, October 25 11am-1pm 

Monday, October 27 
Wednesday, October 29 

Thursday, October 30 
Friday, October 31 

Saturday, November 1 11am - 1pm 

Creatures with Kitty Monday, October 20th at 3:30pm for ages 6-12 
Visit our website for more information. Times with Kitty are subject to change. 
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